DAY

Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Head of School: Scott Hutchinson
Boys Head Coach: Danielle Sunderhaus

200 Murray Way |

DATE
2/2
2/22
2/28
3/4
3/8
3/
3/14
314
3/16
3/18
3/21
3/25
3/31
412
414
4/19
4/22
4/25
4/29
5/6

5/7

2022 FREDERICA ACADEMY
VARSITY SOCCER

OPPONENT
Camden County HS
Camden County HS
Brookwood School

FPCA
St. Andrews
Trinity Christian
Westfield School
Camden County HS
Robert Toombs
Westfield School
Bulloch Academy
Trinity Christian
Robert Toombs
FPCA
Bulloch Academy
St. Andrews
Brookwood School
1st Round of State Playoffs
State Quarterfinals
State Semifinals

State Finals

Updated 2/7/22

HOME OF THE KNIGHTS

St. Simons, Georgia 31522 | Phone: (912) 638-9981 | Fax: (912) 638-1442
www.fredericaacademy.org

| Athletic Director: Carl Nash

LOCATION
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

TIME
6:00 (G)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G)
7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
4:00 (G) 1 6:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:00 (G) | 7:00 (B)
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

| Athletic Trainer: Adam Norman
| Girls Head Coach: Gabe Gabriel


http://www.fredericaacademy.org

