

## 2022 FREDERICA ACADEMY VARSITY SOCCER

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
Wednesday	2/2	Camden County HS	Home	6:00 (G)
Tuesday	2/22	Camden County HS	Away	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Monday	2/28	Brookwood School	Away	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Friday	3/4	FPCA	Home	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Tuesday	3/8	St. Andrews	Home	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Friday	3/11	Trinity Christian	Away	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Monday	3/14	Westfield School	Home	5:00 (G)
Monday	3/14	Camden County HS	Home	7:00 (B)
Wednesday	3/16	Robert Toombs	Home	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Friday	3/18	Westfield School	Away	5:00 (G)
Monday	3/21	Bulloch Academy	Home	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Friday	3/25	Trinity Christian	Home	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Thursday	3/31	Robert Toombs	Away	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Tuesday	4/12	FPCA	Away	4:00 (G)   6:00 (B)
Thursday	4/14	Bulloch Academy	Away	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Tuesday	4/19	St. Andrews	Away	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Friday	4/22	Brookwood School	Home	5:00 (G)   7:00 (B)
Monday	4/25	1st Round of State Playoffs	TBD	TBD
Friday	4/29	State Quarterfinals	TBD	TBD
Friday	5/6	State Semifinals	TBD	TBD
Saturday	5/7	State Finals	TBD	TBD

Head of School: Scott Hutchinson | Athletic Director: Carl Nash | Athletic Trainer: Adam Norman Boys Head Coach: Danielle Sunderhaus | Girls Head Coach: Gabe Gabriel

Updated 2/7/22

HOME OF THE KNIGHTS

200 Murray Way | St. Simons, Georgia 31522 | Phone: (912) 638-9981 | Fax: (912) 638-1442 www.fredericaacademy.org